Total Number of Floods by Month: Millstone River at Blackwells Mills, NJ

Latitude: 40.551
Flood Stage: 9

Period of Record: 1924-Present
Last Flood: 11/27/2018

Longitude: -74.548
Number of Floods: 155

Month Number of Floods Cumulative Total
January 16 16
February 12 28
March 31 59
April 17 76
May 6 82
June 6 88
July 10 98
August 10 108
September 10 118

October 7 125
November 10 135
December 20 155

Seasonal Totals

Winter (Dec-Jan-Feb)
Spring (Mar-Apr-May)
Summer (Jun-Jul-Aug)

Fall (Sep-Oct-Nov)

48

54

26

27

Drainage Area: 258 square miles

Gage Datum: 26.97 ft MSL

Created on 1/23/2020

at 1:02:28 PM

Data represent all historical events.

Raritan Basin

County of Gage: Somerset
County of Forecast Point: Somerset



